kdo

	N FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼	, , , , ,
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
LeCroy Corporation	Name: LeCroy Corporation
	Name.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎑 Yes	K I No
3. Nature of conveyance:	ANARS
⊒ Assignment ⊒ Merger	
_	Street Address:
🖫 Security Agreement 🖳 Change of	Name
Other Change of Address	700 Chestnut Ridge Road
40/4/0000	City: Chestnut Ridge State: NY Zip: 10977
Execution Date: 10/1/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🔼 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/261,829	
 Additional numbers attached? ⊑ Yes K₄ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspor	
concerning document should be mailed:	
_{Name:} Karen Dana Oster	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Law Office of Karen Dana Oste	er, LLC
PMB 1020, 15450 SW Boones Ferry F	
City: Lake Oswego State: Oregon Zip: 9703	The Director is authorized to charge any fees and credit any overpayments to Deposit Account No. 50-2115. A duplicate of this page is attached.
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document. Karen Dana Oster October 1, 2003	
	October 1, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

LeCr:TrnsLin1

03 02:34a kdo (503) 638-0367 p.4

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE PATENT APPLICATION EXAMINING OPERATIONS

Applicant(s): Jacobs Group Art Unit: 2858

Serial No.: 10/261,829 Examiner: LE, NANCY V

Filing Date: September 30, 2002 Docket No: LeCr:TrnsLin1

Patent No.:

Issue Date:

Title: Active differential test probe with a transmission line input structure

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

Law Office of Karen Dana Oster, LLC

PMB 1020

15450 SW Boones Ferry Rd. #9

Lake Oswego, OR 97035

October 1, 2003

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

RECORDED: 10/01/2003

Dear Sir:

Assignee LeCroy Corporation, a Delaware corporation, has requested that its address of record be changed to 700 Chestnut Ridge Road, Chestnut Ridge, NY 10977.

Please charge Deposit Account No. 50-2115 for any additional fees which may be required.

Respectfully submitted,

Karen Dana Oster Reg. No. 37,621

Of Attorneys of Record Tel: (503) 810-2560

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 014019 FRAME: 0675